EVAL-ADM3050EEBZ User Guide
UG-1436
One Technology Way • P.O. Box 9106 • Norwood, MA 02062-9106, U.S.A. • Tel: 781.329.4700 • Fax: 781.461.3113 • www.analog.com
Evaluating the ADM3050E 5.7 kV rms, Signal Isolated, Basic CAN FD Transceiver
PLEASE SEE THE LAST PAGE FOR AN IMPORTANT
WARNING AND LEGAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS. Rev. 0 | Page 1 of 8
FEATURES
ADM3050E 12 Mbps isolated CAN FD transceiver

EVAL-ADM3050EEBZ User Guide UG-1436
Rev. 0 | Page 7 of 8
ORDERING INFORMATION
BILL OF MATERIALS
Table 1.
Component Description Supplier Part No.
U1 5.7 kV rms, signal isolated, basic CAN FD transceiver Analog Devices ADM3050EBRWZ
U2 Low power, resistor set oscillator, 1 kHz to 20 MHz Analog Devices LTC6900CS5#PBF
U3 Low noise, CMOS, LDO, 5.0 VOUT Analog Devices ADP7104ARDZ-5.0-R7
U4 Low dropout, micropower linear regulator Analog Devices LT3012BEFE#PBF
C1, C12 Capacitors, 390 pF, X7R, 0603 AVX 0603YC391KAT2A
C8, C10 Capacitors, 10 µF, X7R, 0805 Wurth Electonik 885012207026
C4, C11 Capacitors, 1 µF, X7R, 0603 Wurth Electonik 885012206076
C2, C3, C9 Capacitors, 0.1 µF, X7R, 0603 Wurth Electonik 885012206046
C5 Capacitor, 4700 pF, X7R, 0805 Wurth Electonik 885012207090
C6, C7 Capacitors, 0.01 µF, X7R, 0603 Wurth Electonik 885012206014
E1, E2, E3, E4, E5, E6 Ferrite beads, 1500 Ω, 0603 Murata BLM18HE152SN1D
J1, J2 Connector, subminiature, Version A (SMA) TE Connectivity 5-1814832-1
P1, P3, P4, P5, P6, P7 Connectors, 2-position screw terminal block Wurth Electonik 691 213 710 002
P2 Connector, 3-position screw terminal block Wurth Electonik 691213710003
R1, R2 Resistors, 60.4 Ω, 1/10 W, 0603 Panasonic ERJ-3EKF60R4V
R12 Resistor, 0 Ω, 1/10 W, 0603 Panasonic ERJ-3GEY0R00V
R7 Resistor, 750 kΩ, 1/10 W, 0603 Panasonic ERJ-3EKF7503V
R8 Resistor, 249 kΩ, 1/10 W, 0603 Panasonic ERJ-3EKF2493V
TP1, TP2, TP3, TP6, TP7, TP8 Orange test points Keystone 5003
TP4, TP5, TP9, TP10 Black test points Vero 20-2137
R3, R6, R13 Resistors, 0 Ω, 1/10 W, 0603 (do not installed, DNI) Panasonic ERJ-3GEY0R00V
R4 Potentiometer, 1 MΩ (DNI) Bourns 3296W-1-105LF
R5 Resistor, 24.9 kΩ, 1/10 W, 0603 (DNI) Panasonic ERA-3AEB2492V
R9 Resistor, 0 Ω, 1/10 W, 0805 (DNI) Panasonic ERJ-6GEY0R00V
RELATED LINKS
Resource Description
ADM3050E  5.7 kV rms, signal isolated, basic CAN FD transceiver
AN-1123 Controller area network (CAN) implementation guide